
CSI Varese - Comitato provinciale             GINNASTICA INSIEME

Fase Provinciale

 3° FASCIA MEDIUM

Gavirate, 12 marzo 2017

Difficoltà
Esecuzione          

generale

Esecuzione 

tecnica
Coreografia

1

PONTI AURORA, ARZENI GIORGIA, 

DIANA MENEGHELLI, LUDOVICA 

MORETTI, SOFIA BONETTI, DE 

GIOVANETTI SERENA

02/01/2004-

06/12/2004-

28/04/2005-

28/10/2003- 

25/06/2000 

LE DREAMERS 3 M BODY ART VA    36,60 

2
TAMPLENIZZA ALICE, TARDUGNO 

NOEMI, VECCHIO SARA, GOMIERO 

GIORGIA, MUNGUL KAREN, MUNGUL 

NICOLE

01/07/2003-

01/07/2003-

18/07/2004-

18/11/2004-

15/12/2002-

13/10/2002

ANGELS 3 M BODY ART VA    36,10 

3
MORONI LAILA    BONETTI GIULIA   

CAPITTA FEDERICA   BIASIBETTI SARA 

30/06/2003  

21/12/2003  

29/05/2004  

22/07/2001

3 M
GINNASTICA IL 

GIROTONDO

VA    35,60 

4 MARTINI ELETTRA, POGGIONI 

MARTINA, MAGGIO GAIA, TESSIERI 

GIULIA

MARTE 3F MEDIUM
CENTRO 

DIDATTICOSPORTIVO
VA    35,10 

5 KURTMETAJ ILDA  FECIT SOFIA   

BARLETTA AURORA  KURTMETAJ 

KLEDISA   BERNASCONI CHIARA  

PARISE ELISA   EMPIRIO GIULIA

17/10/2006 

27/02/2006 

21/11/2003 

03/04/2003 

09/01/2004 

11/10/2004 

05/12/2002 SUPER SEVEN

3 M

ASD SAN 

MARTINO OR.MA. 

MALNATE

VA    33,20 

VALUTAZIONI

TOTALE

Class. ATLETI
Nome                               

squadra
Categoria Società provincia

DATE DI 

NASCITA


