GINNASTICA INSIEME Fase Provinciale

3° FASCIA MEDIUM

Class.	ATLETI	DATE DI NASCITA	Nome squadra	Categoria	Società	provincia	VALUTAZIONI				
							Difficoltà	Esecuzione generale	Esecuzione tecnica	Coreografia	TOTALE
1	PONTI AURORA, ARZENI GIORGIA, DIANA MENEGHELLI, LUDOVICA MORETTI, SOFIA BONETTI, DE GIOVANETTI SERENA	02/01/2004- 06/12/2004- 28/04/2005- 28/10/2003- 25/06/2000	LE DREAMERS	3 M	BODY ART	VA					36,60
	TAMPLENIZZA ALICE, TARDUGNO NOEMI, VECCHIO SARA, GOMIERO GIORGIA, MUNGUL KAREN, MUNGUL NICOLE	01/07/2003- 01/07/2003- 18/07/2004- 18/11/2004- 15/12/2002- 13/10/2002	ANGELS	3 M	BODY ART	VA					36,10
	MORONI LAILA BONETTI GIULIA CAPITTA FEDERICA BIASIBETTI SARA	30/06/2003 21/12/2003 29/05/2004 22/07/2001			GINNASTICA IL GIROTONDO	VA					35,60
_	MARTINI ELETTRA, POGGIONI MARTINA, MAGGIO GAIA, TESSIERI GIULIA		MARTE	3F MEDIUM	CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO	VA					35,10
	KURTMETAJ ILDA FECIT SOFIA BARLETTA AURORA KURTMETAJ KLEDISA BERNASCONI CHIARA	17/10/2006 27/02/2006 21/11/2003 03/04/2003 09/01/2004 11/10/2004 05/12/2002	SUPER SEVEN		ASD SAN MARTINO OR.MA. MALNATE	VA					33,20